Fraises coniques

90°

HSS

da§

GG(G)
Rm Rm Inox Aluminium
<850 M 850-1100 NERIES

Code
0530
0580
0630
0730
0830
0940
1040
1150
1240
1340
1500
1650
1900
2050
2500
3100

9999

N° d'article Code-p
Exemple: — 2 B92310
N° cde B92310 0530

TR sk 2

530 40 15 400 3 °

580 50 15 450 3 °

6.30 5.0 1.5 450 3 [}

730 60 1.8 500 3 °

830 6.0 2.0 500 3 °

940 6.0 22 500 3 °
1040 6.0 25 500 3 °
1150 80 28 56.0 3 °
1240 80 28 56.0 3 [}
1340 80 29 56.0 3 °
15.00 10.0 3.2 60.0 3 °
1650 100 3.2 60.0 3 °
19.00 10.0 35 63.0 3 °
2050 100 3.5 63.0 3 °
25.00 100 3.8 670 3 °
31.00 120 42 710 3 °
Assortiment de fraises coniques contenant: °
15tk.06.3/83/10.4/12.4/16.5/20.5
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